
Home Team Away Team Time Location
Sunday, September 10, 2023 CR Grieg Seafood - 2 Port Alberni Athletics - 02:00 PM Robron Turf, Campbell River

Oceanside United - 1 Nanaimo Wheatys - 2 12:00 PM Oceanside Community Field
Comox Shooters - 1 CR United - 1 2:00 PM Woodcote Park, Comox
Nanaimo Thrive No Game
W

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Port Alberni Athletics - 3 Comox Shooters - 0 1:00 PM ADSS turf field
Nanaimo Thrive - 2 CR Grieg Seafood - 3 12:00 PM Elaine Hamilton, Nanaimo
CR United - 0 Nanaimo Wheatys - 1 1:00 PM Robron Turf, Campbell River
Oceanside United No Game

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Comox Shooters - 0 Nanaimo Wheatys - 3
Port Alberni Athletics - 3 Nanaimo Thrive - 2 1:00 PM ADSS turf field
CR Grieg Seafood Oceanside United cancelled
CR United No Game

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Nanaimo Thrive - 6 Comox Shooters - 1 12:00 PM Elaine Hamilton, Nanaimo
Oceanside United - 0 Port Alberni Athletics - 3 12:00 PM Springwood School, Parksville
CR Grieg Seafood - 1 CR United - 0 4:00 PM Robron Turf, Campbell River
Nanaimo Wheatys No Game

Thanksgiving
Sunday, October 8, 2023

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Nanaimo Thrive - 3 Oceanside United - 0 12:00 PM Elaine Hamilton, Nanaimo
Nanaimo Wheatys - 0 CR Grieg Seafood - 4 2:00 PM Elaine Hamilton, Nanaimo
CR United - 2 Port Alberni Athletics - 0 2:00 PM Robron Turf, Campbell River
Comox Shooters No Game

Sunday, October 22, 2023 Oceanside United - 1 Comox Shooters - 5 12:00 PM Oceanside Community Field
Port Alberni Athletics - 3 Nanaimo Wheatys - 0 1:00 PM ADSS turf field
Nanaimo Thrive - 3 CR United - 1 12:00 PM Elaine Hamilton, Nanaimo
CR Grieg Seafood No Game

Sunday, October 29, 2023 Comox Shooters - 0 CR Grieg Seafood - 0 2:00 PM Vanier Turf, Comox
Nanaimo Wheatys - 0 Nanaimo Thrive - 2 12:00 PM Elaine Hamilton, Nanaimo
CR United - 3 Oceanside United - 1 2:00 PM Robron Turf, Campbell River
Port Alberni Athletics No Game



Home Team Away Team Time Location

Sunday, November 5, 2023 Port Alberni Athletics - 0 CR Grieg Seafood - 4 1:00 PM ADSS turf field
Nanaimo Wheatys - 4 Oceanside United - 1 12:00 PM Elaine Hamilton, Nanaimo
CR United Comox Shooters 2:00 PM Robron Turf, Campbell River
Nanaimo Thrive No Game

Sunday, November 12, 2023 Comox Shooters - 2 Port Alberni Athletics - 5
CR Grieg Seafood - 3 Nanaimo Thrive - 1 2:00 PM Robron Turf, Campbell River
Nanaimo Wheatys - 3 CR United - 3 12:00 PM Elaine Hamilton, Nanaimo
Oceanside United No Game

Sunday, November 19, 2023 Nanaimo Wheatys Comox Shooters 12:00 PM Elaine Hamilton, Nanaimo
Nanaimo Thrive Port Alberni Athletics 2:00 PM Elaine Hamilton, Nanaimo
Oceanside United CR Grieg Seafood 12:00 PM Oceanside Community Field
CR United No Game

Sunday, November 26, 2023 Comox Shooters Nanaimo Thrive
Port Alberni Athletics Oceanside United 1:00 PM ADSS turf field
CR United CR Grieg Seafood 4:00 PM Robron Turf, Campbell River
Nanaimo Wheatys No Game

Sunday, December 3, 2023 Oceanside United Nanaimo Thrive 12:00 PM Oceanside Community Field
CR Grieg Seafood Nanaimo Wheatys
Port Alberni Athletics CR United 1:00 PM ADSS turf field
Comox Shooters No Game

Sunday, December 10, 2023 Comox Shooters Oceanside United
Nanaimo Wheatys Port Alberni Athletics
CR United Nanaimo Thrive
CR Grieg Seafood No Game

Christmas Break

Sunday, January 7, 2024 CR Grieg Seafood Comox Shooters
Nanaimo Wheatys Nanaimo Thrive
Oceanside United CR United 2:00 PM Oceanside Community Field
Port Alberni Athletics No Game



Home Team Away Team Time Location

Sunday, January 14, 2024 Port Alberni Athletics CR Grieg Seafood 1:00 PM ADSS turf field
Nanaimo Wheatys Oceanside United
CR United Comox Shooters
Nanaimo Thrive No Game

Sunday, January 21, 2024 Port Alberni Athletics Comox Shooters 1:00 PM ADSS turf field
Nanaimo Thrive CR Grieg Seafood
CR United Nanaimo Wheatys
Oceanside United No Game

Sunday, January 28, 2024 Comox Shooters Nanaimo Wheatys
Port Alberni Athletics Nanaimo Thrive 1:00 PM ADSS turf field
CR Grieg Seafood Oceanside United
CR United No Game

Sunday, February 4, 2024 Nanaimo Thrive Comox Shooters
Oceanside United Port Alberni Athletics 12:00 PM Oceanside Community Field
CR Grieg Seafood CR United
Nanaimo Wheatys No Game

Sunday, February 11, 2024 Nanaimo Thrive Oceanside United
Nanaimo Wheatys CR Grieg Seafood
CR United Port Alberni Athletics
Comox Shooters No Game

Family Day
Sunday, February 18, 2024

Sunday, February 25, 2024 Oceanside United Comox Shooters 12:00 PM Oceanside Community Field
Port Alberni Athletics Nanaimo Wheatys 1:00 PM ADSS turf field
CR United Nanaimo Thrive
CR Grieg Seafood No Game

Sunday, March 3, 2024 Comox Shooters CR Grieg Seafood
Nanaimo Thrive Nanaimo Wheatys
Oceanside United CR United
Port Alberni Athletics No Game



Home Team Away Team Time Location

Sunday, March 10, 2024 MAKE UP GAMES

Saturday, March 19, 2022

Saturday, March 16, 2024 Tournament Nanaimo Thrive Nanaimo


